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Annual Planner of Pre-Primary for the academic year 2018-19 

DAY DATE Activities / Competitions / Celebrations etc. 

   

  JUNE 

Friday 18/6/18 ReOpening  - Giving Grand welcome to students 

Thursday 21/6/18 International Yoga Day (Meditation) 

Saturday 23/6/18 Hand wash Activity 

Saturday 30/6/18 Vehicles  ( Asking students to bring stickers ) 

   

  JULY 

Saturday 7/7/18 Doctor’s Day ( Visit of  Doctor for Health Checkup) 

Saturday 14/7/18 Lemon And Spoon Game 

Wednesday 18/7/18 Red Colour Celebration 

Saturday 21/7/18 Palakhi Procession ( Dindi ) 

Friday 27/7/18 Guru Pornima ( SHOLKA Competition ) 

Saturday 28/7/18 P T M 

   

  AUGUST 

Saturday 4/8/18 Dance Activity ( Common steps ) 

Wednesday 8/8/18 Yellow Day Celebration 

Saturday 11/8/18 Kranti Din (Kids will dress up in the attire of famous leaders ) 

Wednesday 15/8/18 Independence Day (Holiday) 

Saturday 18/8/18 Colouring (Flag colour ) 

Nagpanchami Celebration 

Wednesday 22/8/18 Bakari Eid Holiday 

Saturday 25/8/18 Rakshabandhan Celebration 

Monday  to 

Wednesday 

27/8/18 to 

29/8/18 

Weekly Test 

   

   SEPTEMBER 

Saturday 1/9/18 Shri Krishna Janmasthami (DahiHandi) 

Wednesday 5/9/18 Teacher’s Day Celebration 

Thursday 13/9/18 Shri Ganesh Chaturthi (Holiday) 

Saturday 15/9/18 Onion Painting  

Wednesday 19/9/18 Green colour Day Celebration 

Thursday 20/9/18 Moharam (Holiday) 

Saturday 22/9/18 Frog Jump  

Wednesday 26/9/18 Day of DEAF (Information about Importance of Sense Organs) 

Saturday 29/9/18 PTM 

   

  OCTOBER 

Thursday 2/10/18 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti (Holiday) 

Saturday 6/10/18 Making Dandiya from NEWS PAPER ( Activity with Mother and child ) 

Saturday 13/10/18 Navaratri Celebration  

Monday 15/10/18 Dr APJ Abdul Kalam Birth Anniversary 

Thursday 18/10/18 Dassera (Holiday) 

Wednesday to 

Saturday 

24/10/18 to 3 

/11/18 

ASSEMENT  FOR NURSERY TO LKG 

Monday to 

Saturday 

22/10/18 TO 

3/11/18 

ASSEMENT FOR UKG 

   

   



 

Note :- 1. The dates given for activities / celebrations/ competitions may sometimes change due to 

some unavoidable circumstances.   

2. Keep this Annual Planner safely throughout the year for easy reference. 

3. If any activity is missed out in a particular month it will be conducted on the next convenient date. 

  NOVEMBER 

Monday to 

Saturday 

5/11/18 to  

17/11/18 

DIWALI VACATION 

Monday 19/11/18 Interaction with students 

Thursday 20/11/18 EID –E- Milad  (Holiday) 

Friday 23/11/18 Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

Saturday 24/11/18 Running Race 

Wednesday 28/11/18  Orange Colour Celebration  

   

  DECEMBER 

Saturday 1/12/18 Open House 

Saturday 8/12/18 Drawing Competition   

Saturday 15/12/18 Fruit Activity 

Wednesday 19/12/18 Pink Colour Day Celebration 

Saturday 22/12/18 Farmer Day ( Plantation Day ) 

Tuesday 25/12/18 CHRISTMAS (Holiday) 

Wednesday to 

Friday 

26/12/18 to 

28/12/18 

 SPORTS WEEK CELEBRATION 

   

  January 

Thursday 3/1/19 SavitriBai Phule Jayanthi  

Saturday 5/1/19 Annual Day Rehearsal 

Monday 14/1/19 Bhogi (Holiday) 

Tuesday 15/1/19 Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 

Wednesday 16/1/19 Blue Colour Celebration 

Saturday 26/1/19 Republic Day Holiday 

Thursday 29/1/19 to 

31/1/19 

Weekly Test 

   

  FEBRUARY 

 1
st
 Week Annual Day Celebration 

Saturday 2/2/19 Vegetable  Celebration 

Saturday 9/2/19 Rhymes Competition (out of Syllabus) 

Saturday 16/2/19 Leaf Tracing Activity 

Tuesday 19/2/19 Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti (Holiday) 

Wednesday 20/2/19 Brown Colour Day Celebration 

Saturday 23/2/19 P T M 

   

  MARCH 

Saturday 2/3/19 Beads Activity 

Monday 4/3/19 MahaShivaratri (Holiday)  

Wednesday 13/3/19 White Day Colour Celebration 

Thursday 15/3/19 to 

30/3/19 

UKG Assessment  

  

 18/3/19 to 

30/3/19 

Nursery to Lkg Assessment  

Sunday  31/3/19  Graduation Day 

   



 


